PARTY FURNITURE HIRE

PARTY FURNITURE HIRE PRICE LIST 2025

ITEM UNIT COST

FURNITURE HIRE

Lﬂ White Bar Stool : £12.50 -

5 |

% Black Bar Stool : £12.50 -
| White Leather Bar Stool : £12.50 -

< * 1

White Leather Cube Seat . £15.00 -
45cm x 45cm I

Purple Leatherette Cube Seat : £15.00 -
Available in Black and Purple 40cm x 40cm 1

White Banquettes : £25.00 -
110cm x 37cm 1

| Bespoke White Cubes : £17.50 .
Available with choice of colour velvet top 1

| Bespoke White Coffee Tables : £30.00 -
Available with choice of colour velvet top 1

White Island Seating - £295.00 -

Bespoke Black Cube Seat : £15.00 -
Available with choice of colour velvet top [



Bespoke Black Coffee Table : £30.00 -
Available with choice of colour velvet top [

Bespoke Black Sofa - £125.00 -
Available with choice of colour velvet top [

Black Island Seating - £295.00 -

Rustic Cube Seat : £17.50 -
Available with choice of colour velvet top [

—-—  Plain Chrome Poseur Tables . £15.00 -

'ﬂ 1m x 60cm

4 Poseur Table with White Cover . £20.00 -
1m x 60cm I
Poseur Table with Black Cover . £20.00 -
1m x 60cm I I

White Bombo Poseur Table . £25.00 -
Size: 1m x 60cm I

Bespoke Black Poseur Tables : £50.00 -
Rustic Poseur Tables : £50.00 -
Bespoke White Poseur Tables : £50.00 -
LED Poseur Tables : £40.00 -
1m x 60cm [

LED Cubes . £15.00 -
40cm x 40cm I




LED Bench
1m x 40cm

LED Coffee Table
1m x 50cm

LED Sofa
200cm x 60cm

White Sofa
180cm x 88cm 2/3 seater

Black Sofa
180cm x 88cm 2/3 seater

Bespoke Seating Island
Available with choice of colour velvet top

White Luxury Benches
Complete with internal LED lighting

Moroccan Furniture
3 Benches +1 Large Coffee tables + 4 Small Coffee Tables

Chair Hire

Gold Cheltenham
Available in Silver or Gold

Ice Chiavari Chair

Limewash Chiavari Chair

Ghost Chairs

Lycra Chair Covers
Available in Black or White

£35.00 -

£35.00 -

£150.00 -

£125.00 -

£125.00 -

£350.00 -

£100.00 -

£750.00 -

£0.00 -

£3.75 .

£4.50 -

£4.00 -

£5.00 -

£1.25 .



Chair Cover Band : £0.50 -
Available in a wide range of colours [ [

Bar Hire
White LED Bar - £175.00 -
2.12mx 1.2m I

White/Gold Bar - £250.00 -
per 2m section [

Gold Mirror Bar - £350.00 -
per 2m section [

¢:o_. CircularBars - £1,200.00 -

U 4m Diameter [

%} Bespoke Bars : £0.00 -
POA [ [

Rustic Bar - £175.00 -
Per 2m section I

Rustic Back Bar - £125.00 -
Per 2m section I

Rustic Food Station - £200.00 -

ﬂ White Rustic Food station . £225.00 -
" ! !
C LED Bar 1.5m Curved . £125.00 -
s LED Round Bar - £800.00 -

3m Diameter

Bubble Bar - £950.00 -
Bespoke Stages : £0.00 -
m Bespoke Stages : £0.00 -
e==—7 POA ' '
TABLE CENTRES



Mirror Ball Table Centre . £40.00 -
Colour changeable [

LED Football Table Centre : £40.00 -
Colour changeable [

Tall LED Sphere Table Centre : £40.00 -
Colour changeable [

Low LED Sphere Table Centre : £20.00 -
Colour changeable [

D] Head Table Centre . £70.00 -
Mirror Name Letters . £55.00 -

« 1,  Candelabra : £30.00 -
5 Armed Candelabra 36cm x 26cm [

LIGHTING

Moving Head Spot : £50.00 -
Chauvet Intimidator Spot 375z [

Moving Head Beam : £50.00 -
Chauvet Intimidator Beam 350 I I

Wireless Uplights : £20.00 -
Chauvet freedom par quad 4 [

*|  Pin Spots - £10.00 -
Qs !
i
UV Canon : £40.00 -
400w |

UV LED Wash Light : £30.00 -




LED Colour Floodlight

Tall Chrome Fake Flamelight
6.6ft x 1.5ft

Flamelight Boxes

Real Gas Flambeaux

Tiki Torches

LED Ice Bucket
Colour changing w/ remote control 24cm x 29cm

Light Up Letters and Numbers
4ft

Festoon lighting
20m

Fairy Lights 5m
Available in white, blue and pink.

LED Inflatable Stars 2m
We have a wide variety of inflatables off various sizes,shapes and colours

Equipment Hire

LED Screen
Plasma Screens On Stands
50" plasma screens

Projector Epson EB S41
3300 lumens / SVGA / HDMI

£40.00 -

£125.00 -

£50.00 -

£175.00 -

£10.00 -

£12.50 -

£60.00 -

£45.00 -

£5.00 -

£50.00 -

POA

£125.00 -

£55.00 -



Projection Screen
8'x6'

DJ Booth
Chrome and perspex

Hand Held Mics
Wireless hand held microphones

Mixer
Zedi8

PA System
2 x HK Linear 5 on Stands

Sound Equipment
Hk Sound system inc. 2 x tops and 2 x subs

Silent Disco Headsets x100
100 Headsets including transmitter

DANCEFLOORS

Black And White Dancefloor
18'x 18'

Plain White OR Black Dancefloor
18'x 18'

Black or White LED Dancefloor
18'x 18'

Bespoke Dancefloor
POA

MISCELLANEOUS

Heavy Duty Gazebo
3m x 3m

Heavy Duty Gazebo
4m x 4m

Heavy Duty Gazebo
8m x 4m

£45.00 -

£60.00 -

£30.00 -

£30.00 -

£125.00 -

£275.00 -

£195.00 -

£595.00 -

£595.00 -

£695.00 -

£0.00 -

£0.00 -

£75.00 -

£125.00 -

£275.00 -



Rope And Stanchions
Red, Blue and Black ropes available (Carpet not included poa)

Bunting
Price per metre

Post box
120 cm

Coatrails

Easel

White Birch Trees
tall white birch trees on stands - height 2.5m

UV Backdrops
We have a wide range of backdrops available POA

LED Starcloth
Size: 7m x 3m - Available in black or white

Blackout Fabric
Subject to size

White Walls of Fabric
Subject to size

Pipe And Drape
Per linear metre

y |

Litedeck 8' x 4'

Litedeck 8' x 2'

Litedeck 6' x 2'

VA A

For further information -

please call Mark 07976.246833 OR Email - info@partyfurniturehire.co.uk

£12.50 -

£2.00 -

£30.00 -

£10.00 -

£15.00 -

£50.00 -

£45.00 -

£150.00 -

POA

POA

£7.50 -

£35.00 -

£30.00 -

£25.00 -



