

PARTY FURNITURE HIRE PRICE LIST 2025

	ITEM	UNIT COST	
PARTY FURNITURE HIPE	FURNITURE HIRE		
	White Bar Stool	£12.50	
	Black Bar Stool	£12.50	•
	White Leather Bar Stool	£12.50	•
	White Leather Cube Seat 45cm x 45cm	£15.00	
	Purple Leatherette Cube Seat Available in Black and Purple 40cm x 40cm	£15.00	
	White Banquettes 110cm x 37cm	£25.00	
E AA	Bespoke White Cubes Available with choice of colour velvet top	£17.50	
	Bespoke White Coffee Tables Available with choice of colour velvet top	£30.00	
	White Island Seating	£295.00	
	Bespoke Black Cube Seat Available with choice of colour velvet top	£15.00	

	Bespoke Black Coffee Table Available with choice of colour velvet top	£30.00	
	Bespoke Black Sofa Available with choice of colour velvet top	£125.00	
	Black Island Seating	£295.00	
	Rustic Cube Seat Available with choice of colour velvet top	£17.50	
	Plain Chrome Poseur Tables 1m x 60cm	£15.00	
	Poseur Table with White Cover 1m x 60cm	£20.00	
	Poseur Table with Black Cover 1m x 60cm	£20.00	
	White Bombo Poseur Table Size: 1m x 60cm	£25.00	
	Bespoke Black Poseur Tables	£50.00	
	Rustic Poseur Tables	£50.00	
F	Bespoke White Poseur Tables	£50.00	
	LED Poseur Tables 1m x 60cm	£40.00	
	LED Cubes 40cm x 40cm	£15.00	

	LED Bench 1m x 40cm	£35.00
	LED Coffee Table 1m x 50cm	£35.00
1	LED Sofa 200cm x 60cm	£150.00
	White Sofa 180cm x 88cm 2/3 seater	£125.00
	Black Sofa 180cm x 88cm 2/3 seater	£125.00
Ŀ	Bespoke Seating Island Available with choice of colour velvet top	£350.00
	White Luxury Benches Complete with internal LED lighting	£100.00
	Moroccan Furniture 3 Benches +1 Large Coffee tables + 4 Small Coffee Tables	£750.00
YFURNITURE HIRE	Chair Hire	£0.00
	Gold Cheltenham Available in Silver or Gold	£3.75
	Ice Chiavari Chair	£4.50
	Limewash Chiavari Chair	£4.00
	Ghost Chairs	£5.00
	Lycra Chair Covers Available in Black or White	£1.25

	Chair Cover Band Available in a wide range of colours	£0.50
PARTY FLANITURE HRE	Bar Hire	
	White LED Bar 2.12m x 1.2m	£175.00
	White/Gold Bar per 2m section	£250.00
	Gold Mirror Bar per 2m section	£350.00
	Circular Bars 4m Diameter	£1,200.00
	Bespoke Bars POA	£0.00
	Rustic Bar Per 2m section	£175.00
	Rustic Back Bar Per 2m section	£125.00
	Rustic Food Station	£200.00
	White Rustic Food station	£225.00
	LED Bar 1.5m Curved	£125.00
	LED Round Bar 3m Diameter	£800.00
	Bubble Bar	£950.00
PARTY FUNDITIVE HITE	Bespoke Stages	£0.00
	Bespoke Stages POA	£0.00
PARTY FLANATURE HARE	TABLE CENTRES	

i Î.	Mirror Ball Table Centre Colour changeable	£40.00	
	LED Football Table Centre Colour changeable	£40.00	
	Tall LED Sphere Table Centre Colour changeable	£40.00	
	Low LED Sphere Table Centre Colour changeable	£20.00	
	DJ Head Table Centre	£70.00	
	Mirror Name Letters	£55.00	
H.	Candelabra 5 Armed Candelabra 36cm x 26cm	£30.00	
PRATY PURNITURE HIRE	LIGHTING	· · ·	
	Moving Head Spot Chauvet Intimidator Spot 375z	£50.00 ·	
	Moving Head Beam Chauvet Intimidator Beam 350	£50.00	
and a second	Wireless Uplights Chauvet freedom par quad 4	£20.00	
2 R	Pin Spots	£10.00	
	UV Canon 400w	£40.00	
	UV LED Wash Light	£30.00	

LED Colour Floodlight	£40.00
Tall Chrome Fake Flamelight 6.6ft x 1.5ft	£125.00
Flamelight Boxes	£50.00
Real Gas Flambeaux	£175.00
Tiki Torches	£10.00
LED Ice Bucket Colour changing w/ remote control 24cm x 29cm	£12.50
Light Up Letters and Numbers 4ft	£60.00
Festoon lighting 20m	£45.00
Fairy Lights 5m Available in white, blue and pink.	£5.00
LED Inflatable Stars 2m We have a wide variety of inflatables off various sizes, shapes and colours	£50.00
Equipment Hire	
LED Screen	POA
Plasma Screens On Stands 50" plasma screens	£125.00
Projector Epson EB S41 3300 lumens / SVGA / HDMI	£55.00

	Projection Screen 8' x 6'	£45.00	
	DJ Booth Chrome and perspex	£60.00	
	Hand Held Mics Wireless hand held microphones	£30.00	
	Mixer Zedi8	£30.00	
	PA System 2 x HK Linear 5 on Stands	£125.00	
	Sound Equipment Hk Sound system inc. 2 x tops and 2 x subs	£275.00	
	Silent Disco Headsets x100 100 Headsets including transmitter	£195.00	
	DANCEFLOORS		
	Black And White Dancefloor 18' x 18'	£595.00	
	Plain White OR Black Dancefloor 18' x 18'	£595.00	
	Black or White LED Dancefloor 18' x 18'	£695.00	
- 750	Bespoke Dancefloor POA	£0.00	
PIET HE	MISCELLANEOUS	£0.00	
	Heavy Duty Gazebo 3m x 3m	£75.00	
	Heavy Duty Gazebo 4m x 4m	£125.00	
	Heavy Duty Gazebo 8m x 4m	£275.00	

Adds 46 1	d Stanchions and Black ropes available (Carpet not included poa)	£12.50
Bunting Price per r	netre	£2.00
Post box 120 cm		£30.00
Coatrails	;	£10.00
Easel		£15.00
	rch Trees birch trees on stands - height 2.5m	£50.00
UV Back We have a	drops a wide range of backdrops available POA	£45.00
LED Star Size: 7m x	cloth 3m - Available in black or white	£150.00
Blackout Subject to		POA
White W Subject to	alls of Fabric size	POA
Pipe And Per linear		£7.50
Litedeck	8' x 4'	£35.00
Litedeck	8' x 2'	£30.00
Litedeck	6' x 2'	£25.00

For further information -

please call Mark 07976.246833 OR Email - info@partyfurniturehire.co.uk